
Regional  Office  Drug  Rebate  Dispute  Resolution  Program  Coordinators 
 

 
Region I – Boston 
 
Aaron Wesolowski 
aaron.wesolowski@cms.hhs.gov 
(617) 565-1325 
Connecticut, Maine, Massachusetts, New Hampshire, Rhode Island, Vermont 
 
 
Region II – New York 
 
Julie Alberino 
julie.alberino@cms.hhs.gov 
(212) 616-2415 
New York, New Jersey 
 
 
Region III – Philadelphia 
 
Elizabeth Adams 
elizabeth.adams@cms.hhs.gov 
(215) 861-4267 
Delaware, District of Columbia, Maryland, Pennsylvania, Virginia, West Virginia 
 
 
Region IV – Atlanta 
 
Elaine Elmore 
elaine.elmore@cms.hhs.gov 
(404) 562-7408 
Alabama, Florida, Georgia, Kentucky, Mississippi, North Carolina, South Carolina, 
Tennessee 
 
 
Region V – Chicago 
 
Cynthia Garraway 
cynthia.garraway@cms.hhs.gov 
(312) 353-8583 
Illinois, Indiana, Michigan, Minnesota, Ohio, Wisconsin 
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Regional  Office  Drug  Rebate  Dispute  Resolution  Program  Coordinators 
 

Region VI – Dallas 
 
Michael Jones 
michael.jones@cms.hhs.gov 
(214) 767-6279 
Arkansas, Louisiana, New Mexico, Oklahoma, Texas 
 
 
Region VII – Kansas City 
 
Mandy Hanks 
mandy.hanks@cms.hhs.gov 
(816) 426-6425 
Iowa, Kansas, Missouri, Nebraska 
 
 
Region VIII – Denver 
 
Diane Dunstan 
diane.dunstan@cms.hhs.gov 
(303) 844-7040 
Colorado, Montana, North Dakota, South Dakota, Wyoming 
 
 
Region IX – San Francisco 
 
Beverly Binkier 
beverly.binkier@cms.hhs.gov 
(415) 744-3580 
Arizona, California, Hawaii, Nevada 
 
 
Region X – Seattle 
 
Maria Garza 
maria.garza@cms.hhs.gov 
(206) 615-2542 
Alaska, Idaho, Oregon, Washington 
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